
CHARLEROI 2012 Courc. / Mont-Ste-Aldegonde    Data Technology Deerlijk  (99076)
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TOURY  (Route)       29-05-21  293 VIEUX            Amateurs:32 LACHER:07.40
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0 Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 CHARLES ERIC - TORDEU COURCEL  4  1  307128 BE 105741317 11.54371 1206.2289    1 
   2 CLOSE MARCEL          H-ST-PA  6  1  303418 BE 106678818 11.51430 1205.3950    2 
   3 DECOCK JEAN-POL       FONTAIN 22  2  302971 BE 100429918 11.55098 1187.3610    3 
   4 LEENEN.JOSEPH         GODARVI 10  1  308361 BE 113348319 11.59510 1186.6885    4 
   5 DECOCK JEAN-POL       FONTAIN 22  1       2 BE 100428918 11.55228 1186.3537    5 
   6 PITOT GUY- VANHEEDE J CHAPELL 27 15  307035 BE 110343919 11.59358 1182.7386    6 
   7 BADOT-SPITAELS        GOUY-LE  6  2  310001 BE 106738818 12.02220 1181.5563    7 
   8 DECOCK JEAN-POL       FONTAIN 22  8       3 BE 110462019 11.57178 1177.5162    8 
   9 DECOCK JEAN-POL       FONTAIN 22 21       4 BE 110462619 11.57208 1177.2874    9 
  10 CHARLES ERIC - TORDEU COURCEL  4  2       2 BE 104011616 12.01001 1176.7281   10 
  11 DECOCK JEAN-POL       FONTAIN 22  4       5 BE 113032719 11.58088 1173.6390   11 
  12 DECOCK JEAN-POL       FONTAIN 22  5       6 BE 110460519 11.59178 1168.4338   12 
  13 PITOT GUY- VANHEEDE J CHAPELL 27 14       2 BE 115792919 12.02488 1168.2626   13 
  14 VISAGE J. NOEL        LA HEST 15  1  303549 BE 116224719 12.00001 1167.4887   14 
  15 PITOT GUY- VANHEEDE J CHAPELL 27 22       3 BE 110347519 12.03048 1167.0785   15 
  16 DECOCK JEAN-POL       FONTAIN 22 10       7 BE 116365719 11.59398 1166.7839   16 
  17 BIENFAIT LUC          RESSAIX 13  2  297322 BE 113393119 11.55200 1164.4465   17 
  18 BADOT-SPITAELS        GOUY-LE  6  1       2 BE 106533117 12.06180 1164.1044   18 
  19 BIENFAIT LUC          RESSAIX 13  1       2 BE 106173117 11.55290 1163.7628   19 
  20 CLIPPE&EECKHAUDT      ANDERLU 10  6  298080 BE 905985312 11.56190 1162.9365   20 
  21 VISAGE J. NOEL        LA HEST 15  5       2 BE 113441519 12.01241 1161.2359   21 
  22 LELEUX PHILIPPE       ST-VAAS  5  5  299936 BE 102867217 11.58280 1160.4436   22 
  23 CORDIER CLAUDE        ANDERLU 15  1  298715 BE 108004217 11.57370 1159.5329   23 
  24 PITOT GUY- VANHEEDE J CHAPELL 27 18       4 BE 110346519 12.05118 1157.7634   24 
  25 CHARLES ERIC - TORDEU COURCEL  4  3       3 BE 105630417 12.05191 1157.5830   25 
  26 HANNART OLIVIER       SENEFFE 29  5  308973 BE 113409917 12.07010 1157.1300   26 
  27 DECOCK JEAN-POL       FONTAIN 22 20       8 BE 110462919 12.02088 1155.7309   27 
  28 CORDIER CLAUDE        ANDERLU 15  2       2 BE 902631613 11.58350 1155.1982   28 
  29 CLIPPE&EECKHAUDT      ANDERLU 10  4       2 BE 116844018 11.58030 1155.1250   29 
  30 CORDIER CLAUDE        ANDERLU 15  7       3 BE 108005117 11.58370 1155.0493   30 
  31 CORDIER CLAUDE        ANDERLU 15 13       4 BE 116845718 11.58460 1154.3798   31 
  32 CLOSE MARCEL          H-ST-PA  6  5       2 BE 113338719 12.02590 1153.7537   32 
  33 BIENFAIT LUC          RESSAIX 13  3       3 BE 106179517 11.58170 1151.1467   33 
  34 PITOT GUY- VANHEEDE J CHAPELL 27 11       5 BE 116306018 12.06578 1150.1018   34 
  35 CLOSE MARCEL          H-ST-PA  6  2       3 BE 117296817 12.03520 1149.8914   35 
  36 DECOCK JEAN-POL       FONTAIN 22  9       9 BE 100427118 12.03288 1149.8823   36 
  37 PITOT GUY- VANHEEDE J CHAPELL 27 23       6 BE 115790419 12.07058 1149.5276   37 
  38 VISAGE J. NOEL        LA HEST 15  7       3 BE 106229517 12.04551 1145.8210   38 
  39 VISAGE J. NOEL        LA HEST 15 14       4 BE 106164217 12.05291 1143.3753   39 
  40 HANNART OLIVIER       SENEFFE 29  6       2 BE 113412117 12.10250 1142.5812   40 
  41 LELEUX PHILIPPE       ST-VAAS  5  1       2 BE 113364519 12.02350 1142.2507   41 
  42 CORDIER CLAUDE        ANDERLU 15 15       5 BE 116845318 12.01310 1142.2408   42 
  43 HANNART OLIVIER       SENEFFE 29 16       3 BE 105314619 12.10390 1141.5962   43 
  44 CORDIER CLAUDE        ANDERLU 15 12       6 BE 116847418 12.01470 1141.0772   44 
  45 LELEUX PHILIPPE       ST-VAAS  5  3       3 BE 106563418 12.03100 1139.7188   45 
  46 CHARLES ERIC - TORDEU COURCEL  4  4       4 BE 105632417 12.09371 1139.1214   46 
  47 CLIPPE&EECKHAUDT      ANDERLU 10  2       3 BE 106424317 12.01510 1138.3617   47 
  48 CLOSE MARCEL          H-ST-PA  6  3       4 BE 113337219 12.06460 1137.3910   48 
  49 PITOT GUY- VANHEEDE J CHAPELL 27 16       7 BE 110347319 12.10248 1135.4285   49 
  50 PITOT GUY- VANHEEDE J CHAPELL 27 24       8 BE 115790119 12.10268 1135.2885   50 
  51 DEVERGNIES.FREDERIC   ANDERLU  7  4  299990 BE 108135917 12.04310 1134.1062   51 
  52 DOUDELET PASCAL       ANDERLU  1  1  297955 BE 106866818 12.03000 1132.9087   52 
  53 VISAGE J. NOEL        LA HEST 15 11       5 BE 116019118 12.08031 1132.4272   53 
  54 BIENFAIT LUC          RESSAIX 13  7       4 BE 106686018 12.02360 1132.2239   54 
  55 VANDENBERGH HENRI     VIESVIL 15  2  313142 BE 104130916 12.16409 1131.7772   55 
  56 DEVERGNIES.FREDERIC   ANDERLU  7  5       2 BE 108135217 12.05090 1131.3973   56 
  57 BIENFAIT LUC          RESSAIX 13 10       5 BE 106684718 12.02560 1130.7885   57 
  58 PAYEN J-PIERRE        LEVAL    6  2  299621 BE 106218417 12.05200 1129.2249   58 
  59 CORDIER CLAUDE        ANDERLU 15  3       7 BE 106839518 12.04430 1128.4329   59 
  60 PITOT GUY- VANHEEDE J CHAPELL 27 19       9 BE 110341119 12.12148 1127.7824   60 
  61 PITOT GUY- VANHEEDE J CHAPELL 27 12      10 BE 116486119 12.12158 1127.7134   61 
  62 HANNART OLIVIER       SENEFFE 29  9       4 BE 105320819 12.13590 1127.7073   62 
  63 CORDIER CLAUDE        ANDERLU 15 10       8 BE 106839418 12.04540 1127.6519   63 
  64 CORDIER CLAUDE        ANDERLU 15 11       9 BE 116628718 12.05020 1127.0846   64 
  65 GUILLET.DEBOCK        CARNIER  4  2  301872 BE 113440519 12.07530 1126.8786   65 
  66 DECOCK JEAN-POL       FONTAIN 22 13      10 BE 100428818 12.09128 1125.3937   66 
  67 VERSPREET MICHEL      LUTTRE   1  1  314377 BE 116761518 12.19210 1125.3875   67 
  68 LELEUX PHILIPPE       ST-VAAS  5  4       4 BE 106562418 12.06430 1124.5491   68 
  69 DEVERGNIES.FREDERIC   ANDERLU  7  2       3 BE 106861818 12.07290 1121.5278   69 
  70 PETIT FRANCIS         COURCEL 31  8  307468 BE 104239819 12.14450 1119.0828   70 
  71 LEENEN.JOSEPH         GODARVI 10  9       2 BE 100392018 12.15370 1118.8039   71 
  72 LEENEN.JOSEPH         GODARVI 10  4       3 BE 105310319 12.15390 1118.6686   72 
  73 PITOT GUY- VANHEEDE J CHAPELL 27  7      11 BE 100347518 12.14408 1117.7916   73 



  74 AMENDOLA Michel       Jumet    6  2  310820 BE 112541319 12.18320 1115.9167   74 
  75 LEENEN.JOSEPH         GODARVI 10  5       4 BE 113342519 12.16540 1113.6186   75 
  76 DEVERGNIES.FREDERIC   ANDERLU  7  7       4 BE 110640519 12.09290 1113.2043   76 
  77 DEVERGNIES.FREDERIC   ANDERLU  7  6       5 BE 106858518 12.09330 1112.9290   77 
  78 PITOT GUY- VANHEEDE J CHAPELL 27  4      12 BE 100348218 12.15588 1112.5263   78 
  79 HANNART OLIVIER       SENEFFE 29 17       5 BE 105323719 12.17550 1111.7469   79 
  80 DECOCK JEAN-POL       FONTAIN 22 12      11 BE 104145016 12.12338 1111.5618   80 
  81 CLOSE MARCEL          H-ST-PA  6  6       5 BE 908476617 12.12590 1111.4891   81 
  82 VISAGE J. NOEL        LA HEST 15 15       6 BE 909310009 12.13071 1111.4193   82 
  83 CORDIER CLAUDE        ANDERLU 15  4      10 BE 103618016 12.08500 1111.1531   83 
  84 CORDIER CLAUDE        ANDERLU 15 14      11 BE 116628618 12.08510 1111.0842   84 
  85 PITOT GUY- VANHEEDE J CHAPELL 27  9      13 BE 104070816 12.16318 1110.3135   85 
  86 VANDENBERGH HENRI     VIESVIL 15 13       2 BE 105783817 12.22149 1109.4556   86 
  87 CORDIER CLAUDE        ANDERLU 15  6      12 BE 108007717 12.09150 1109.4336   87 
  88 PITOT GUY- VANHEEDE J CHAPELL 27  6      14 BE 100346218 12.16468 1109.3106   88 
  89 LEENEN.JOSEPH         GODARVI 10  3       5 BE 113342619 12.18170 1108.0829   89 
  90 GUILLET.DEBOCK        CARNIER  4  1       2 BE 113305819 12.13370 1103.2661   90 
  91 TALLUTO PINO          TRAZEGN  3  2  307733 BE 100369518 12.18580 1103.1175   91 
  92 CLIPPE&EECKHAUDT      ANDERLU 10  5       4 BE 905985912 12.10260 1102.2310   92 
  93 CLIPPE&EECKHAUDT      ANDERLU 10  1       5 BE 110683419 12.10420 1101.1452   93 
  94 RIVAL& DUVIVIER       ANDERLU  5  4  297984 BE 110572319 12.10390 1100.9939   94 
  95 CLIPPE&EECKHAUDT      ANDERLU 10  3       6 BE 903476606 12.10480 1100.7386   95 
  96 BIENFAIT LUC          RESSAIX 13 11       6 BE 113390719 12.10150 1100.1739   96 
  97 CLIPPE&EECKHAUDT      ANDERLU 10  8       7 BE 905985412 12.11020 1099.7909   97 
  98 LEENEN.JOSEPH         GODARVI 10  6       6 BE 105672217 12.20360 1098.9344   98 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



CHARLEROI 2012 Courc. / Mont-Ste-Aldegonde    Data Technology Deerlijk  (99076)
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TOURY  (Route)       29-05-21  505 VX/YEARL.        Amateurs:38 LACHER:07.40
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0 Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 ARNOULD SEBASTIEN     RESSAIX 14  1  298278 BE 109253420 11.46470 1208.6635    1 
   2 CHARLES ERIC - TORDEU COURCEL  4  1  307128 BE 105741317 11.54371 1206.2289    2 
   3 CLOSE MARCEL          H-ST-PA  6  1  303418 BE 106678818 11.51430 1205.3950    3 
   4 ARNOULD SEBASTIEN     RESSAIX 14  8       2 BE 109256220 11.50040 1192.7939    4 
   5 ARNOULD SEBASTIEN     RESSAIX 14  6       3 BE 109257820 11.50250 1191.1268    5 
   6 ARNOULD SEBASTIEN     RESSAIX 14 10       4 BE 104978120 11.51010 1188.2797    6 
   7 DECOCK JEAN-POL       FONTAIN 22  2  302971 BE 100429918 11.55098 1187.3610    7 
   8 LEENEN.JOSEPH         GODARVI 10  1  308361 BE 113348319 11.59510 1186.6885    8 
   9 DECOCK JEAN-POL       FONTAIN 22  1       2 BE 100428918 11.55228 1186.3537    9 
  10 PITOT GUY- VANHEEDE J CHAPELL 31 15  307035 BE 110343919 11.59358 1182.7386   10 
  11 BADOT-SPITAELS        GOUY-LE  6  2  310001 BE 106738818 12.02220 1181.5563   11 
  12 JONNART RUELLE        LEVAL   12  8  298077 BE 105565020 11.52420 1179.5687   12 
  13 DECOCK JEAN-POL       FONTAIN 22  8       3 BE 110462019 11.57178 1177.5162   13 
  14 ARNOULD SEBASTIEN     RESSAIX 14  3       5 BE 109253920 11.53190 1177.4906   14 
  15 DEVERGNIES.FREDERIC   ANDERLU 26 23  299990 BE 109310320 11.54480 1177.3548   15 
  16 DECOCK JEAN-POL       FONTAIN 22 21       4 BE 110462619 11.57208 1177.2874   16 
  17 CHARLES ERIC - TORDEU COURCEL  4  2       2 BE 104011616 12.01001 1176.7281   17 
  18 DEVERGNIES.FREDERIC   ANDERLU 26 11       2 BE 109313420 11.55030 1176.2007   18 
  19 KANIA - ZENON         COURCEL 11  8  309619 BE 110061320 12.03330 1174.8017   19 
  20 DECOCK JEAN-POL       FONTAIN 22  4       5 BE 113032719 11.58088 1173.6390   20 
  21 BIENFAIT LUC          RESSAIX 24 17  297322 BE 109383620 11.53220 1173.4851   21 
  22 CLIPPE&EECKHAUDT      ANDERLU 26 24  298080 BE 109279420 11.54020 1173.3893   22 
  23 LELEUX PHILIPPE       ST-VAAS 10  7  299936 BE 109203620 11.55580 1171.7776   23 
  24 CLIPPE&EECKHAUDT      ANDERLU 26  2       2 BE 109277820 11.54460 1170.0118   24 
  25 ARNOULD SEBASTIEN     RESSAIX 14  4       6 BE 109250920 11.55020 1169.5648   25 
  26 DECOCK JEAN-POL       FONTAIN 22  5       6 BE 110460519 11.59178 1168.4338   26 
  27 PITOT GUY- VANHEEDE J CHAPELL 31 14       2 BE 115792919 12.02488 1168.2626   27 
  28 VISAGE J. NOEL        LA HEST 20  1  303549 BE 116224719 12.00001 1167.4887   28 
  29 PITOT GUY- VANHEEDE J CHAPELL 31 22       3 BE 110347519 12.03048 1167.0785   29 
  30 DECOCK JEAN-POL       FONTAIN 22 10       7 BE 116365719 11.59398 1166.7839   30 
  31 KANIA - ZENON         COURCEL 11  4       2 BE 110064620 12.05310 1166.1001   31 
  32 KANIA - ZENON         COURCEL 11  2       3 BE 110061420 12.05320 1166.0269   32 
  33 BIENFAIT LUC          RESSAIX 24  2       2 BE 113393119 11.55200 1164.4465   33 
  34 BADOT-SPITAELS        GOUY-LE  6  1       2 BE 106533117 12.06180 1164.1044   34 
  35 BIENFAIT LUC          RESSAIX 24  1       3 BE 106173117 11.55290 1163.7628   35 
  36 CLIPPE&EECKHAUDT      ANDERLU 26  7       3 BE 109279120 11.56110 1163.5417   36 
  37 CLIPPE&EECKHAUDT      ANDERLU 26 12       4 BE 905985312 11.56190 1162.9365   37 
  38 VISAGE J. NOEL        LA HEST 20  5       2 BE 113441519 12.01241 1161.2359   38 
  39 LELEUX PHILIPPE       ST-VAAS 10  5       2 BE 102867217 11.58280 1160.4436   39 
  40 CORDIER CLAUDE        ANDERLU 15  1  298715 BE 108004217 11.57370 1159.5329   40 
  41 MAHIEU-NALINNE        ANDERLU 10  1  298276 BE 109223120 11.57170 1159.3289   41 
  42 LELEUX PHILIPPE       ST-VAAS 10 10       3 BE 109204220 11.58590 1158.1286   42 
  43 PITOT GUY- VANHEEDE J CHAPELL 31 18       4 BE 110346519 12.05118 1157.7634   43 
  44 CHARLES ERIC - TORDEU COURCEL  4  3       3 BE 105630417 12.05191 1157.5830   44 
  45 REUMONT DAVID         LEVAL    9  5  298121 BE 105543520 11.57330 1157.5267   45 
  46 HANNART OLIVIER       SENEFFE 29  5  308973 BE 113409917 12.07010 1157.1300   46 
  47 JONNART RUELLE        LEVAL   12  7       2 BE 105566320 11.57410 1156.7570   47 
  48 DECOCK JEAN-POL       FONTAIN 22 20       8 BE 110462919 12.02088 1155.7309   48 
  49 CORDIER CLAUDE        ANDERLU 15  2       2 BE 902631613 11.58350 1155.1982   49 
  50 CLIPPE&EECKHAUDT      ANDERLU 26  8       5 BE 116844018 11.58030 1155.1250   50 
  51 CORDIER CLAUDE        ANDERLU 15  7       3 BE 108005117 11.58370 1155.0493   51 
  52 CORDIER CLAUDE        ANDERLU 15 13       4 BE 116845718 11.58460 1154.3798   52 
  53 VERSPREET MICHEL      LUTTRE  10  2  314377 BE 112466220 12.12220 1154.2418   53 
  54 VISAGE J. NOEL        LA HEST 20 14       3 BE 110310020 12.03031 1153.9520   54 
  55 CLOSE MARCEL          H-ST-PA  6  5       2 BE 113338719 12.02590 1153.7537   55 
  56 KANIA - ZENON         COURCEL 11 10       4 BE 110061920 12.08370 1152.6426   56 
  57 BIENFAIT LUC          RESSAIX 24  3       4 BE 106179517 11.58170 1151.1467   57 
  58 PITOT GUY- VANHEEDE J CHAPELL 31 11       5 BE 116306018 12.06578 1150.1018   58 
  59 CLOSE MARCEL          H-ST-PA  6  2       3 BE 117296817 12.03520 1149.8914   59 
  60 DECOCK JEAN-POL       FONTAIN 22  9       9 BE 100427118 12.03288 1149.8823   60 
  61 PITOT GUY- VANHEEDE J CHAPELL 31 23       6 BE 115790419 12.07058 1149.5276   61 
  62 ARNOULD SEBASTIEN     RESSAIX 14 11       7 BE 109251820 11.59360 1148.9908   62 
  63 KANIA - ZENON         COURCEL 11  1       5 BE 110060520 12.09450 1147.7998   63 
  64 VISAGE J. NOEL        LA HEST 20  8       4 BE 106229517 12.04551 1145.8210   64 
  65 QUENON ERIC . ANAIS   ANDERLU  5  5  299095 BE 109289620 12.01120 1145.0804   65 
  66 KANIA - ZENON         COURCEL 11  7       6 BE 110062720 12.10240 1145.0407   66 
  67 VISAGE J. NOEL        LA HEST 20 19       5 BE 106164217 12.05291 1143.3753   67 
  68 LELEUX PHILIPPE       ST-VAAS 10  8       4 BE 109202220 12.02300 1142.6133   68 
  69 HANNART OLIVIER       SENEFFE 29  6       2 BE 113412117 12.10250 1142.5812   69 
  70 LELEUX PHILIPPE       ST-VAAS 10  1       5 BE 113364519 12.02350 1142.2507   70 
  71 CORDIER CLAUDE        ANDERLU 15 15       5 BE 116845318 12.01310 1142.2408   71 
  72 HANNART OLIVIER       SENEFFE 29 16       3 BE 105314619 12.10390 1141.5962   72 
  73 CORDIER CLAUDE        ANDERLU 15 12       6 BE 116847418 12.01470 1141.0772   73 



  74 DOUDELET PASCAL       ANDERLU 16  3  297955 BE 109256420 12.01090 1140.9343   74 
  75 LELEUX PHILIPPE       ST-VAAS 10  3       6 BE 106563418 12.03100 1139.7188   75 
  76 DOUDELET PASCAL       ANDERLU 16  9       2 BE 109302020 12.01290 1139.4799   76 
  77 CHARLES ERIC - TORDEU COURCEL  4  4       4 BE 105632417 12.09371 1139.1214   77 
  78 CLIPPE&EECKHAUDT      ANDERLU 26  4       6 BE 106424317 12.01510 1138.3617   78 
  79 DEVERGNIES.FREDERIC   ANDERLU 26 14       3 BE 109313320 12.03390 1137.8342   79 
  80 CLOSE MARCEL          H-ST-PA  6  3       4 BE 113337219 12.06460 1137.3910   80 
  81 MAHIEU-NALINNE        ANDERLU 10  4       2 BE 109228420 12.02310 1136.2174   81 
  82 DEVERGNIES.FREDERIC   ANDERLU 26 15       4 BE 109310420 12.04090 1135.6805   82 
  83 PITOT GUY- VANHEEDE J CHAPELL 31 16       7 BE 110347319 12.10248 1135.4285   83 
  84 PITOT GUY- VANHEEDE J CHAPELL 31 24       8 BE 115790119 12.10268 1135.2885   84 
  85 LELEUX PHILIPPE       ST-VAAS 10  9       7 BE 109200420 12.04270 1134.1879   85 
  86 DEVERGNIES.FREDERIC   ANDERLU 26  4       5 BE 108135917 12.04310 1134.1062   86 
  87 DOUDELET PASCAL       ANDERLU 16 14       3 BE 109304120 12.02450 1133.9867   87 
  88 CLIPPE&EECKHAUDT      ANDERLU 26 15       7 BE 109275920 12.02520 1133.9589   88 
  88 CLIPPE&EECKHAUDT      ANDERLU 26 21       8 BE 109276920 12.02520 1133.9589   88 
  90 DOUDELET PASCAL       ANDERLU 16 10       4 BE 106866818 12.03000 1132.9087   90 
  91 VISAGE J. NOEL        LA HEST 20 13       6 BE 116019118 12.08031 1132.4272   91 
  92 BIENFAIT LUC          RESSAIX 24  7       5 BE 106686018 12.02360 1132.2239   92 
  93 BIENFAIT LUC          RESSAIX 24 19       6 BE 109380120 12.02390 1132.0084   93 
  94 WARGNIES DIDIER       CHAPELL 13 11  306316 BE 110126820 12.10370 1131.9185   94 
  95 VANDENBERGH HENRI     VIESVIL 15  2  313142 BE 104130916 12.16409 1131.7772   95 
  96 DEVERGNIES.FREDERIC   ANDERLU 26  5       6 BE 108135217 12.05090 1131.3973   96 
  97 BIENFAIT LUC          RESSAIX 24 10       7 BE 106684718 12.02560 1130.7885   97 
  98 DOUDELET PASCAL       ANDERLU 16 12       5 BE 109306020 12.03400 1130.0442   98 
  99 PAYEN J-PIERRE        LEVAL    6  2  299621 BE 106218417 12.05200 1129.2249   99 
 100 ARNOULD SEBASTIEN     RESSAIX 14  5       8 BE 109253220 12.04110 1129.0568  100 
 101 PITOT GUY- VANHEEDE J CHAPELL 31 25       9 BE 110031420 12.11588 1128.8882  101 
 102 CORDIER CLAUDE        ANDERLU 15  3       7 BE 106839518 12.04430 1128.4329  102 
 103 PITOT GUY- VANHEEDE J CHAPELL 31 19      10 BE 110341119 12.12148 1127.7824  103 
 104 PITOT GUY- VANHEEDE J CHAPELL 31 12      11 BE 116486119 12.12158 1127.7134  104 
 105 HANNART OLIVIER       SENEFFE 29  9       4 BE 105320819 12.13590 1127.7073  105 
 106 CORDIER CLAUDE        ANDERLU 15 10       8 BE 106839418 12.04540 1127.6519  106 
 107 CORDIER CLAUDE        ANDERLU 15 11       9 BE 116628718 12.05020 1127.0846  107 
 108 GUILLET.DEBOCK        CARNIER  8  2  301872 BE 113440519 12.07530 1126.8786  108 
 109 DECOCK JEAN-POL       FONTAIN 22 13      10 BE 100428818 12.09128 1125.3937  109 
 110 VERSPREET MICHEL      LUTTRE  10  1       2 BE 116761518 12.19210 1125.3875  110 
 111 LELEUX PHILIPPE       ST-VAAS 10  4       8 BE 106562418 12.06430 1124.5491  111 
 112 DEVERGNIES.FREDERIC   ANDERLU 26  2       7 BE 106861818 12.07290 1121.5278  112 
 113 PETIT FRANCIS         COURCEL 31  8  307468 BE 104239819 12.14450 1119.0828  113 
 114 LEENEN.JOSEPH         GODARVI 10  9       2 BE 100392018 12.15370 1118.8039  114 
 115 LEENEN.JOSEPH         GODARVI 10  4       3 BE 105310319 12.15390 1118.6686  115 
 116 PITOT GUY- VANHEEDE J CHAPELL 31  7      12 BE 100347518 12.14408 1117.7916  116 
 117 BIENFAIT LUC          RESSAIX 24 23       8 BE 109382720 12.06220 1116.2132  117 
 118 AMENDOLA Michel       Jumet   13  2  310820 BE 112541319 12.18320 1115.9167  118 
 119 LEENEN.JOSEPH         GODARVI 10  5       4 BE 113342519 12.16540 1113.6186  119 
 120 DEVERGNIES.FREDERIC   ANDERLU 26  7       8 BE 110640519 12.09290 1113.2043  120 
 121 DEVERGNIES.FREDERIC   ANDERLU 26  6       9 BE 106858518 12.09330 1112.9290  121 
 122 PITOT GUY- VANHEEDE J CHAPELL 31  4      13 BE 100348218 12.15588 1112.5263  122 
 123 VISAGE J. NOEL        LA HEST 20  9       7 BE 105041820 12.12591 1111.9622  123 
 124 HANNART OLIVIER       SENEFFE 29 17       5 BE 105323719 12.17550 1111.7469  124 
 125 DECOCK JEAN-POL       FONTAIN 22 12      11 BE 104145016 12.12338 1111.5618  125 
 126 CLOSE MARCEL          H-ST-PA  6  6       5 BE 908476617 12.12590 1111.4891  126 
 127 VISAGE J. NOEL        LA HEST 20 20       8 BE 909310009 12.13071 1111.4193  127 
 128 ARNOULD SEBASTIEN     RESSAIX 14  7       9 BE 109254420 12.08230 1111.3879  128 
 129 CORDIER CLAUDE        ANDERLU 15  4      10 BE 103618016 12.08500 1111.1531  129 
 130 CORDIER CLAUDE        ANDERLU 15 14      11 BE 116628618 12.08510 1111.0842  130 
 131 PITOT GUY- VANHEEDE J CHAPELL 31  9      14 BE 104070816 12.16318 1110.3135  131 
 132 VANDENBERGH HENRI     VIESVIL 15 13       2 BE 105783817 12.22149 1109.4556  132 
 133 CORDIER CLAUDE        ANDERLU 15  6      12 BE 108007717 12.09150 1109.4336  133 
 134 PITOT GUY- VANHEEDE J CHAPELL 31  6      15 BE 100346218 12.16468 1109.3106  134 
 135 DEVERGNIES.FREDERIC   ANDERLU 26 18      10 BE 109311220 12.10340 1108.7471  135 
 136 CLIPPE&EECKHAUDT      ANDERLU 26  1       9 BE 109279920 12.08530 1108.5849  136 
 137 VISAGE J. NOEL        LA HEST 20 16       9 BE 109293020 12.13491 1108.5781  137 
 138 LEENEN.JOSEPH         GODARVI 10  3       5 BE 113342619 12.18170 1108.0829  138 
 139 AMENDOLA Michel       Jumet   13  7       2 BE 104997420 12.20590 1106.1866  139 
 140 KANIA - ZENON         COURCEL 11  3       7 BE 110060820 12.20090 1105.1901  140 
 141 GUILLET.DEBOCK        CARNIER  8  7       2 BE 110045120 12.13280 1103.8713  141 
 142 GUILLET.DEBOCK        CARNIER  8  5       3 BE 104988720 12.13320 1103.6022  142 
 143 GUILLET.DEBOCK        CARNIER  8  1       4 BE 113305819 12.13370 1103.2661  143 
 144 TALLUTO PINO          TRAZEGN  4  2  307733 BE 100369518 12.18580 1103.1175  144 
 145 JONNART RUELLE        LEVAL   12  6       3 BE 105565520 12.10130 1103.1037  145 
 146 CLIPPE&EECKHAUDT      ANDERLU 26 11      10 BE 905985912 12.10260 1102.2310  146 
 147 DOUDELET PASCAL       ANDERLU 16 11       6 BE 109303020 12.10340 1101.2258  147 
 148 CLIPPE&EECKHAUDT      ANDERLU 26  3      11 BE 110683419 12.10420 1101.1452  148 
 149 JONNART RUELLE        LEVAL   12  1       4 BE 105565120 12.10430 1101.0663  149 
 150 RIVAL& DUVIVIER       ANDERLU  5  4  297984 BE 110572319 12.10390 1100.9939  150 
 151 CLIPPE&EECKHAUDT      ANDERLU 26 14      12 BE 109277320 12.10450 1100.9418  151 
 152 CLIPPE&EECKHAUDT      ANDERLU 26  6      13 BE 903476606 12.10480 1100.7386  152 
 153 JONNART RUELLE        LEVAL   12  5       5 BE 105561820 12.10480 1100.7275  153 



 154 MAHIEU-NALINNE        ANDERLU 10  7       3 BE 109224320 12.11060 1100.2435  154 
 155 BIENFAIT LUC          RESSAIX 24 11       9 BE 113390719 12.10150 1100.1739  155 
 156 KANIA - ZENON         COURCEL 11  9       8 BE 110064720 12.21260 1100.1504  156 
 157 CLIPPE&EECKHAUDT      ANDERLU 26 18      14 BE 905985412 12.11020 1099.7909  157 
 158 LEENEN.JOSEPH         GODARVI 10  6       6 BE 105672217 12.20360 1098.9344  158 
 159 PITOT GUY- VANHEEDE J CHAPELL 31 10      16 BE 100348618 12.19368 1098.0700  159 
 160 CLIPPE&EECKHAUDT      ANDERLU 26 10      15 BE 109278120 12.11490 1096.6215  160 
 161 VISAGE J. NOEL        LA HEST 20 11      10 BE 116241417 12.16561 1096.1020  161 
 162 RIVAL& DUVIVIER       ANDERLU  5  2       2 BE 106776518 12.11520 1096.0667  162 
 163 PAYEN J-PIERRE        LEVAL    6  5       2 BE 106637618 12.13510 1094.1063  163 
 164 WARGNIES DIDIER       CHAPELL 13  9       2 BE 110128120 12.20120 1093.2049  164 
 165 ROSAMILIA MICHEL      FORCHIE 13 11  304385 BE 116212119 12.18270 1093.1406  165 
 166 REUMONT DAVID         LEVAL    9  3       2 BE 105541620 12.12560 1092.2851  166 
 167 VANDENBERGH HENRI     VIESVIL 15  1       3 BE 105784017 12.26529 1091.5372  167 
 168 PETIT FRANCIS         COURCEL 31 11       2 BE 106717719 12.21520 1090.8278  168 
 169 PETIT FRANCIS         COURCEL 31 16       3 BE 116457919 12.21580 1090.4410  169 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



CHARLEROI 2012 Courc. / Mont-Ste-Aldegonde    Data Technology Deerlijk  (99076)
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TOURY  (Route)       29-05-21  212 YEARLING         Amateurs:24 LACHER:07.40
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0 Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 ARNOULD SEBASTIEN     RESSAIX 14  1  298278 BE 109253420 11.46470 1208.6635    1 
   2 ARNOULD SEBASTIEN     RESSAIX 14  8       2 BE 109256220 11.50040 1192.7939    2 
   3 ARNOULD SEBASTIEN     RESSAIX 14  6       3 BE 109257820 11.50250 1191.1268    3 
   4 ARNOULD SEBASTIEN     RESSAIX 14 10       4 BE 104978120 11.51010 1188.2797    4 
   5 JONNART RUELLE        LEVAL   12  8  298077 BE 105565020 11.52420 1179.5687    5 
   6 ARNOULD SEBASTIEN     RESSAIX 14  3       5 BE 109253920 11.53190 1177.4906    6 
   7 DEVERGNIES.FREDERIC   ANDERLU 19 16  299990 BE 109310320 11.54480 1177.3548    7 
   8 DEVERGNIES.FREDERIC   ANDERLU 19  4       2 BE 109313420 11.55030 1176.2007    8 
   9 KANIA - ZENON         COURCEL 11  8  309619 BE 110061320 12.03330 1174.8017    9 
  10 BIENFAIT LUC          RESSAIX 11  4  297322 BE 109383620 11.53220 1173.4851   10 
  11 CLIPPE&EECKHAUDT      ANDERLU 16 15  298080 BE 109279420 11.54020 1173.3893   11 
  12 LELEUX PHILIPPE       ST-VAAS  5  2  299936 BE 109203620 11.55580 1171.7776   12 
  13 CLIPPE&EECKHAUDT      ANDERLU 16  2       2 BE 109277820 11.54460 1170.0118   13 
  14 ARNOULD SEBASTIEN     RESSAIX 14  4       6 BE 109250920 11.55020 1169.5648   14 
  15 KANIA - ZENON         COURCEL 11  4       2 BE 110064620 12.05310 1166.1001   15 
  16 KANIA - ZENON         COURCEL 11  2       3 BE 110061420 12.05320 1166.0269   16 
  17 CLIPPE&EECKHAUDT      ANDERLU 16  4       3 BE 109279120 11.56110 1163.5417   17 
  18 MAHIEU-NALINNE        ANDERLU 10  1  298276 BE 109223120 11.57170 1159.3289   18 
  19 LELEUX PHILIPPE       ST-VAAS  5  5       2 BE 109204220 11.58590 1158.1286   19 
  20 REUMONT DAVID         LEVAL    9  5  298121 BE 105543520 11.57330 1157.5267   20 
  21 JONNART RUELLE        LEVAL   12  7       2 BE 105566320 11.57410 1156.7570   21 
  22 VERSPREET MICHEL      LUTTRE   9  1  314377 BE 112466220 12.12220 1154.2418   22 
  23 VISAGE J. NOEL        LA HEST  5  3  303549 BE 110310020 12.03031 1153.9520   23 
  24 KANIA - ZENON         COURCEL 11 10       4 BE 110061920 12.08370 1152.6426   24 
  25 ARNOULD SEBASTIEN     RESSAIX 14 11       7 BE 109251820 11.59360 1148.9908   25 
  26 KANIA - ZENON         COURCEL 11  1       5 BE 110060520 12.09450 1147.7998   26 
  27 QUENON ERIC . ANAIS   ANDERLU  3  3  299095 BE 109289620 12.01120 1145.0804   27 
  28 KANIA - ZENON         COURCEL 11  7       6 BE 110062720 12.10240 1145.0407   28 
  29 LELEUX PHILIPPE       ST-VAAS  5  3       3 BE 109202220 12.02300 1142.6133   29 
  30 DOUDELET PASCAL       ANDERLU 15  3  297955 BE 109256420 12.01090 1140.9343   30 
  31 DOUDELET PASCAL       ANDERLU 15  9       2 BE 109302020 12.01290 1139.4799   31 
  32 DEVERGNIES.FREDERIC   ANDERLU 19  7       3 BE 109313320 12.03390 1137.8342   32 
  33 MAHIEU-NALINNE        ANDERLU 10  4       2 BE 109228420 12.02310 1136.2174   33 
  34 DEVERGNIES.FREDERIC   ANDERLU 19  8       4 BE 109310420 12.04090 1135.6805   34 
  35 LELEUX PHILIPPE       ST-VAAS  5  4       4 BE 109200420 12.04270 1134.1879   35 
  36 DOUDELET PASCAL       ANDERLU 15 13       3 BE 109304120 12.02450 1133.9867   36 
  37 CLIPPE&EECKHAUDT      ANDERLU 16  9       4 BE 109275920 12.02520 1133.9589   37 
  37 CLIPPE&EECKHAUDT      ANDERLU 16 13       5 BE 109276920 12.02520 1133.9589   37 
  39 BIENFAIT LUC          RESSAIX 11  6       2 BE 109380120 12.02390 1132.0084   39 
  40 WARGNIES DIDIER       CHAPELL  6  4  306316 BE 110126820 12.10370 1131.9185   40 
  41 DOUDELET PASCAL       ANDERLU 15 11       4 BE 109306020 12.03400 1130.0442   41 
  42 ARNOULD SEBASTIEN     RESSAIX 14  5       8 BE 109253220 12.04110 1129.0568   42 
  43 PITOT GUY- VANHEEDE J CHAPELL  4  1  307035 BE 110031420 12.11588 1128.8882   43 
  44 BIENFAIT LUC          RESSAIX 11 10       3 BE 109382720 12.06220 1116.2132   44 
  45 VISAGE J. NOEL        LA HEST  5  2       2 BE 105041820 12.12591 1111.9622   45 
  46 ARNOULD SEBASTIEN     RESSAIX 14  7       9 BE 109254420 12.08230 1111.3879   46 
  47 DEVERGNIES.FREDERIC   ANDERLU 19 11       5 BE 109311220 12.10340 1108.7471   47 
  48 CLIPPE&EECKHAUDT      ANDERLU 16  1       6 BE 109279920 12.08530 1108.5849   48 
  49 VISAGE J. NOEL        LA HEST  5  5       3 BE 109293020 12.13491 1108.5781   49 
  50 AMENDOLA Michel       Jumet    7  1  310820 BE 104997420 12.20590 1106.1866   50 
  51 KANIA - ZENON         COURCEL 11  3       7 BE 110060820 12.20090 1105.1901   51 
  52 GUILLET.DEBOCK        CARNIER  4  3  301872 BE 110045120 12.13280 1103.8713   52 
  53 GUILLET.DEBOCK        CARNIER  4  1       2 BE 104988720 12.13320 1103.6022   53 
  54 JONNART RUELLE        LEVAL   12  6       3 BE 105565520 12.10130 1103.1037   54 
  55 DOUDELET PASCAL       ANDERLU 15 10       5 BE 109303020 12.10340 1101.2258   55 
  56 JONNART RUELLE        LEVAL   12  1       4 BE 105565120 12.10430 1101.0663   56 
  57 CLIPPE&EECKHAUDT      ANDERLU 16  8       7 BE 109277320 12.10450 1100.9418   57 
  58 JONNART RUELLE        LEVAL   12  5       5 BE 105561820 12.10480 1100.7275   58 
  59 MAHIEU-NALINNE        ANDERLU 10  7       3 BE 109224320 12.11060 1100.2435   59 
  60 KANIA - ZENON         COURCEL 11  9       8 BE 110064720 12.21260 1100.1504   60 
  61 CLIPPE&EECKHAUDT      ANDERLU 16  6       8 BE 109278120 12.11490 1096.6215   61 
  62 WARGNIES DIDIER       CHAPELL  6  2       2 BE 110128120 12.20120 1093.2049   62 
  63 REUMONT DAVID         LEVAL    9  3       2 BE 105541620 12.12560 1092.2851   63 
  64 MAHIEU-NALINNE        ANDERLU 10  3       4 BE 109224220 12.13430 1089.7254   64 
  65 DEVERGNIES.FREDERIC   ANDERLU 19  9       6 BE 109311120 12.15250 1089.2224   65 
  66 QUENON ERIC . ANAIS   ANDERLU  3  2       2 BE 109286220 12.14450 1088.6078   66 
  67 DOUDELET PASCAL       ANDERLU 15  8       6 BE 109300120 12.13450 1088.4201   67 
  68 CLIPPE&EECKHAUDT      ANDERLU 16  3       9 BE 109277920 12.13560 1088.1480   68 
  69 ARNOULD SEBASTIEN     RESSAIX 14  2      10 BE 109251620 12.14080 1088.0764   69 
  70 ARNOULD SEBASTIEN     RESSAIX 14 12      11 BE 109252120 12.14500 1085.3050   70 
  71 DEVERGNIES.FREDERIC   ANDERLU 19  1       7 BE 109313720 12.16330 1084.7586   71 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------


